Nortura

PROFF

Egg fra frittgaende
hener, str. M/L 30pk

4 til12°C / 7.56 kg

Ingredienser

Egg

Produktinformasjon

Opprinnelsesland

EPD NR
Varenummer
Materialnummer
GTIN

Vekt pkn
Oppbevaring
Total holdbarhet

Lagerfering

Neeringsinnhold

Norge

4685376

376247

5000001687

7037203762476

7.56 kg

4 til 12°C

24 dager

Grossist



Energi kJ 620.000 kJ

Energi kcal 149.000 kcal
Fett 11.000 g
Hvorav

- Mettet fett 3.0004¢
- Enumettet fett 4.000g
- Flerumettet fett 2.100g
Karbohydrater 0.300g
Hvorav

- Sukkerarter 0.300g
Proteiner 13.000 ¢
Salt 0.400g

Allergener

e Egg



